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FOOTBALL 2022

Day Date Opponent Location Level Time Dismiss/Depart

Fri. Aug. 19 Scrimmage- Modoc/Willows Willows FS/V TBD ----------

Fri. Aug. 26 Orland HOME FS/V 5:30/7:00 ----------

Fri. Sept. 2 Clear Lake Clear Lake FS/V 5:30/7:00 1:45/2:00

Fri. Sept. 9 Williams Williams FS/V 5:30/7:00 Depart 4:00

Fri. Sept. 16 Piedmont HOME FS/V 5:30/7:00 ----------

Fri. Sept. 23 Paradise (Homecoming) HOME FS/V 5:30/7:00 ----------

Fri. Sept. 30 ------------BYE WEEK------------ ----------

Fri. Oct. 7 Colusa* Colusa FS/V 5:30/7:00 Depart 3:45

Fri. Oct. 14 Live Oak* Live Oak FS/V 5:30/7:00 2:45/3:00

Fri. Oct. 21 East Nicolaus* HOME FS/V 5:30/7:00 ---------

Fri. Oct. 28 Durham* Durham FS/V 5:30/7:00 2:30/2:45

Fri. Nov. 4 Winters* (Senior Night) HOME FS/V 5:30/7:00 ---------

Thurs. Nov. 10 NSCIF DIV. IV Playoffs TBD Varsity 7:00 TBD

Fri. Nov. 18 NSCIF DIV. IV Playoffs TBD Varsity 7:00 TBD

Weds. Nov. 23 NSCIF DIV. IV Championship TBD Varsity 7:00 TBD

*Sacramento Valley League Game

Head Varsity Coach Anthony Tapia

Assistants Angel Hernandez, Chris Tapia, Austin Bedart Mascot Bears

Head FS Coach Luke Vanlaningham School Colors Blue & Gold

Assistants Ruben Saavedra & Russ Orsi Website www.piercebears.org

  Principal Don Friel League Sacramento Valley

Athletic Director Michael Barber

http://www.piercebears.org/

